
−0.4

0.0

0.4

1470 1490 1510
sumsq

to
pc

or Identity

malignant
normal

0.27



−0.4

0.0

0.4

1470 1490 1510
sumsq

to
pc

or

Identity

0
1
2

0.27



−0.4

0.0

0.4

1470 1490 1510
sumsq

to
pc

or

Identity

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

0.27



−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2 malignant
normal

type



2
3

0
4

5

6

8

1

9

10

7

−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

cluster



−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2

B_cell
Endothelial_cells
Epithelial_cells
Neutrophils
NK_cell
T_cells
Tissue_stem_cells

singler



−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2

Malignant
B_cell
Endothelial_cells
Neutrophils
NK_cell
T_cells
Tissue_stem_cells

pop



−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2 0
1
2

subclone



−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2

1460

1480

1500

1520

sumsq



−30

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20
PC_1

P
C

_2

−0.6

−0.3

0.0

0.3

0.6

topcor



−4

0

4

8

12

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

malignant
normal

type



2
3

0

4

5

6

8

1

9

10

7

−4

0

4

8

12

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

cluster



−4

0

4

8

12

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

B_cell
Endothelial_cells
Epithelial_cells
Neutrophils
NK_cell
T_cells
Tissue_stem_cells

singler



−4

0

4

8

12

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

Malignant
B_cell
Endothelial_cells
Neutrophils
NK_cell
T_cells
Tissue_stem_cells

pop



−4

0

4

8

12

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2 0
1
2

subclone



−5

0

5

10

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

1460

1480

1500

1520

sumsq



−5

0

5

10

−10 0 10 20
UMAP_1

U
M

A
P

_2

−0.6

−0.3

0.0

0.3

0.6

topcor


